
THE TABLE
Sleek, slender, steady. The Table seats 

8 to 12 people for a cosy heart-to-heart 

in style. The elegant tubular structure 

gives it a soft touch. A piece of furniture 

you’ll enjoy for many years to come.

MATERIALS

The table beautifully combines 

sustainable afzelia wood with powder-

coated steel. It’s at home on any 

surface thanks to the levelling feet.

GET IN TOUCH

Questions, comments or suggestions 

relating to a product on our website? 

Feel free to get in touch with us!

VARIATIONS

   Light grey | RAL7044

   Yelow-grey | RAL7034

   Dark grey | RAL7039

Or let us know what 	

   colour you want.

SPECIFICATIONS

∙ Large | 12 people | +/- 190kg

∙ Medium | 10 people | +/- 150kg

∙ Small | 8 people | +/- 120kg
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The Table Small | 8 people

GET IN TOUCH

Questions, comments or suggestions 

relating to a product on our website? 

Feel free to get in touch with us!
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1839mm

2338mm

2000mm

1665mm



The Table Medium | 10 people

GET IN TOUCH

Questions, comments or suggestions 

relating to a product on our website? 

Feel free to get in touch with us!

Wünder — Ovenhoek 5, 8800 Roeselare, België

+32 51 79 17 31 — info@wunder.be 3/5

2339mm

2838mm

2500mm

1665mm



The Table Large | 12 people

GET IN TOUCH

Questions, comments or suggestions 

relating to a product on our website? 

Feel free to get in touch with us!
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2839mm

3338mm

3000mm

1665mm



The Table

GET IN TOUCH

Questions, comments or suggestions 

relating to a product on our website? 

Feel free to get in touch with us!
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Small | 8 people

Medium | 10 people

Large | 12 people

845mm

335mm

730mm

430mm


